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2016 Tussock Run 15km Walk Results

Bib Number
632
678
668
645
674
651
614
615
637
802
671
694
610
612
625
803
801
677
635
670
675
672
636
622
655
633
634
653

Last Name
Leahy
Martin
Baxter

Mclnnes
Murray

Ponsonby

Columbus

Columbus

Livingstone

Giles
Bowron
Brown
Brook
Burns
Furness
Cheung
Giles
Murphy

Livingstone
Pudney

Herdman

Roundhill

Livingstone

Drowley
Roberts

Livingstone

Livingstone
Poppen

First Name
Dave
Jonathan
John
Brenda
Bruce
Tony
Ros
John
Brianna
Annie
Chris
Carolyn
Alison
Myra
Liz
Tara
Graeme
Pau
Olivia
Carolyn
Maree
Loretta
Tamara
Leah
Shirley
Lisa
Steve
Greg

Group
Male - Adult
Male - Adult
Male - Adult

Female - Adult
Male - Adult
Male - Adult

Female - Adult
Male - Adult

Female - Youth

Female - Adult
Male - Adult

Female - Adult

Female - Adult

Female - Adult

Female - Adult

Female - Adult
Male - Adult
Male - Adult

Female - Youth

Female - Adult

Female - Adult

Female - Adult

Female - Youth

Female - Adult

Female - Adult

Female - Adult
Male - Adult
Male - Adult

Team
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk

Elapsed Time
1:48:57.2
2:01:19.9
2:10:27.1
2:11:18.6
2:16:33.4
2:26:20.3
2:29:31.3
2:29:31.6
2:30:15.9
2:30:17.7
2:36:50.0
2:37:16.0
2:37:18.9
2:39:58.3
2:40:00.5
2:45:11.3
2:45:57.5
2:58:04.9
2:59:07.5
3:00:10.6
3:00:11.2
3:00:11.9
3:02:29.2
3:02:30.9
3:02:324
3:02:33.9
3:02:35.9
3:02:37.8



