

## 2016 Tussock Run 15km Walk Results

Place	Bib Number	Last Name	First Name	Group	Team	Elapsed Time
1	632	Leahy	Dave	Male - Adult	Walk	1:48:57.2
2	678	Martin	Jonathan	Male - Adult	Walk	2:01:19.9
3	668	Baxter	John	Male - Adult	Walk	2:10:27.1
4	645	McInnes	Brenda	Female - Adult	Walk	2:11:18.6
5	674	Murray	Bruce	Male - Adult	Walk	2:16:33.4
6	651	Ponsonby	Tony	Male - Adult	Walk	2:26:20.3
7	614	Columbus	Ros	Female - Adult	Walk	2:29:31.3
8	615	Columbus	John	Male - Adult	Walk	2:29:31.6
9	637	Livingstone	Brianna	Female - Youth	Walk	2:30:15.9
10	802	Giles	Annie	Female - Adult	Walk	2:30:17.7
11	671	Bowron	Chris	Male - Adult	Walk	2:36:50.0
12	694	Brown	Carolyn	Female - Adult	Walk	2:37:16.0
13	610	Brook	Alison	Female - Adult	Walk	2:37:18.9
14	612	Burns	Myra	Female - Adult	Walk	2:39:58.3
15	625	Furness	Liz	Female - Adult	Walk	2:40:00.5
16	803	Cheung	Tara	Female - Adult	Walk	2:45:11.3
17	801	Giles	Graeme	Male - Adult	Walk	2:45:57.5
18	677	Murphy	Paul	Male - Adult	Walk	2:58:04.9
19	635	Livingstone	Olivia	Female - Youth	Walk	2:59:07.5
20	670	Pudney	Carolyn	Female - Adult	Walk	3:00:10.6
21	675	Herdman	Maree	Female - Adult	Walk	3:00:11.2
22	672	Roundhill	Loretta	Female - Adult	Walk	3:00:11.9
23	636	Livingstone	Tamara	Female - Youth	Walk	3:02:29.2
24	622	Drowley	Leah	Female - Adult	Walk	3:02:30.9
25	655	Roberts	Shirley	Female - Adult	Walk	3:02:32.4
26	633	Livingstone	Lisa	Female - Adult	Walk	3:02:33.9
27	634	Livingstone	Steve	Male - Adult	Walk	3:02:35.9
28	653	Poppen	Greg	Male - Adult	Walk	3:02:37.8